COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name

Allan Malone
Calahan Buchanan
Candice Herron
Denton Sturdivan
Joe Browning
Joshua Fisher
Nathan Holton
John Duscio

Lee Groves

Paula Bishop
Zhenyu Yang

Current Dept

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Child Abuse Task Force
Parks Administration
County Court at Law Clerks

Equipment Services

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept #
7501
7501
5001
7501
7501
7501
5001
5110
7801
0820
4401

Current Title

Lead Operator
Equipment Operator
Deputy Sheriff
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Corporal

Deputy Sheriff
Grounds Keeper
Deputy County Clerk II

Shop Technician

Crnt Salary
$49,063
$45,323
$79,302
$40,080
$52,392
$45,879
$88,713
$72,235
$34,633
$38,710
$45,694

Grade
535
533
556
533
533
533
557
556
531
533
533

May 3, 2021

New Dept

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Parks Administration
District Clerk

Equipment Services

Dept #
7501
7501
5001
7501
7501
7501
5001
5001
7801
2301
4401

New Title

Foreman

Lead Operator
Corporal

Inspector

Lead Operator

Lead Operator
Sergeant

Corporal

Grounds Maintenance Tech
Deputy District Clk II

Equipment Technician

New Salary Grade

$53,970 537
$49,855 535
$83,267 557
$48,591 536
$57,631 535
$50,467 535
$93,149 558
$75,847 557
$36,364 532
$38,710 533
$52,548 536

Min?

YES

% chg
10%
10%
5%
21%
10%
10%
5%
5%
5%
0%
15%

Eff Date
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
5/3/2021
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



